2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The SR series of commercial recessed PAR36 remotes has been designed
to blend seamlessly into modern decors. The backbox fits easily above
suspended ceilings or drywall ceilings leaving only the lamp and trim plate
visible. Available in 6V, 12V, 24V and 120V models, utilizing either tungsten
(wedge or D.C. bayonet based) or quartz halogen (bi-pin based) lamps.

Sealed beam quartz halogen 08SBQ, 10SBQ, 12SBQ, 20SBQ 08SBQ, 12SBQ, 20SBQ, 35SBQ, 55SBQ 55SBQ, 70SBQ 30SBQ, 50SBQ
Sealed beam tungsten 09SBT, 18SBT, 25SBT 25SBT N/A N/A
ORDERING GUIDE – LED
SR 4W LR
Series Voltage Wattage Lamp type Colour Mounting Options†
SR 06 - 24 - 6VDC to 24VDC operational 4W - 4 watts LR - LED WH - White (standard)
BK - Black
Blank - Recessed mount
SF - Surface mount backbox
TFC, TP
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
ORDERING GUIDE – INCANDESCENT
SR
Series Voltage Lamp Colour Mounting Options†
SR 06V - 6VDC
12V - 12VDC
24V - 24VDC
120V - 120VDC
See lamp election chart WH - White (standard)
BK - Black
Blank - Recessed mount
SF - Surface mount backbox
TFC, TP
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15
Project:
Contractor: